

## Pima County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File	ID 8484	Version:	1	Name:		
Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
1/24	/2018			In control:	Procurement	
2/6/2	2018			Final action:	2/6/2018	
Borderland Construction Company, Inc., Amendment No. 3, to provide Construction Manager at Risk Services for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AERO2), extend contract term to 9/28/18, amend contractual language and scope of work, HURF 12.6% Fund, contract amount \$2,330,178.08 (CT-PW -17-328)						
1. CT-PW-17-328						
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
1	Board of	Superviso	re			
-	Con 1/24 2/6/2 Bord Serv cont -17- 1. C Ver.	1/24/2018 2/6/2018 Borderland Co Services for Ac contractual lan -17-328) 1. CT-PW-17-3 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or Award 1/24/2018 2/6/2018 Borderland Construction Services for Aerospace P contractual language and -17-328) 1. CT-PW-17-328 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or Award 1/24/2018 2/6/2018 Borderland Construction Comp Services for Aerospace Parkwa contractual language and scope -17-328) 1. CT-PW-17-328 Ver. Action By	Contract and/or AwardStatus:1/24/2018In control:2/6/2018Final action:Borderland Construction Company, Inc., Amend Services for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AE contractual language and scope of work, HURF -17-328)1. CT-PW-17-328Ver. Action ByAction	Contract and/or Award Status: Approved   1/24/2018 In control: Procurement   2/6/2018 Final action: 2/6/2018   Borderland Construction Company, Inc., Amendment No. 3, to provide Const   Services for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AERO2), extend contract term to contractual language and scope of work, HURF 12.6% Fund, contract amount -17-328)   1. CT-PW-17-328   Ver. Action By   Action

Borderland Construction Company, Inc., Amendment No. 3, to provide Construction Manager at Risk Services for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AERO2), extend contract term to 9/28/18, amend contractual language and scope of work, HURF 12.6% Fund, contract amount \$2,330,178.08 (CT-PW-17-328)